BID TABULATION FORM PMS 2014 SCHEDULE B

PCA ENGINEERING BID DATE: April 1,2014

				ICM	ICM Simon Contractors		Mntn View Bldg		PRC		Engineer's Estimate		HIGH	LOW	AVE	
ITEM	ITEM	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	UNIT	UNIT
NO.	DESCRIPTION		FOR BID	PRICE	PRICE	PRICE	PRICE	PRICE	PRICE	PRICE	PRICE	PRICE	PRICE	PRICE	PRICE	PRICE
01020	Contract Pay Items															
01020.01	Mobilization	L.S.	1	\$83,000.00	\$83,000.00	\$82,500.00	\$82,500.00	\$214,000.00	\$214,000.00	\$115,000.00	\$115,000.00	\$59,558.92	\$59,558.92	\$214,000.00	\$82,500.00	\$123,625.00
01020.02	Contract Bonds	L.S.	1	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$20,099.00	\$20,099.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$5,347.72	\$5,347.72	\$20,099.00	\$3,500.00	\$9,849.75
01020.03	Force Account	L.S.	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
01510	Traffic Control															
01510.01	Construction Signing And Traffic Control	L.S.	1	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$9,950.00	\$9,950.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$12,373.16	\$12,373.16	\$30,000.00	\$9,950.00	\$18,487.50
01510.02	Flagging	HRS	100	\$47.40	\$4,740.00	\$32.00	\$3,200.00	\$45.00	\$4,500.00	\$35.00	\$3,500.00	\$40.00	\$4,000.00	\$47.40	\$32.00	\$39.85
01510.03	Project Identification Sign	EA	1	\$720.00	\$720.00	\$820.00	\$820.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$850.00	\$850.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$720.00	\$972.50
02050 Removal and Disposal of Structures and Obstructions																
02050.02	Remove Existing Water Main	L.F.	90	\$23.00	\$2,070.00	\$16.00	\$1,440.00	\$11.00	\$990.00	\$20.00	\$1,800.00	\$15.00	\$1,350.00	\$23.00	\$11.00	\$17.50
02050.07	Remove Fire Hydrant	EA	6	\$350.00	\$2,100.00	\$325.00	\$1,950.00	\$600.00	\$3,600.00	\$820.00	\$4,920.00	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$820.00	\$325.00	\$523.75
02050.08	Remove Valve	EA	6	\$135.00	\$810.00	\$325.00	\$1,950.00	\$400.00	\$2,400.00	\$450.00	\$2,700.00	\$200.00	\$1,200.00	\$450.00	\$135.00	\$327.50
02050.11	Remove Sanitary Sewer Main	L.F.	400	\$1.50	\$600.00	\$10.80	\$4,320.00	\$14.00	\$5,600.00	\$20.00	\$8,000.00	\$20.00	\$8,000.00	\$20.00	\$1.50	\$11.58
02050.12	Remove Sanitary Sewer Manhole	EA	1	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$540.00	\$540.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$540.00	\$1,197.50
02050.18	Remove Existing Storm Drain	L.F.	85	\$24.00	\$2,040.00	\$10.80	\$918.00	\$20.00	\$1,700.00	\$40.00	\$3,400.00	\$25.00	\$2,125.00	\$40.00	\$10.80	\$23.70
02050.20	Remove Existing Storm Inlet	EA	3	\$320.00	\$960.00	\$485.00	\$1,455.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$320.00	\$576.25
02050.25	Remove Sidewalk Chase Assembly	EA	2	\$43.00	\$86.00	\$270.00	\$540.00	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$400.00	\$43.00	\$253.25
02075	Demolition of Asphalt and Portland Cement Concre														-	
02075.01	Removal Of Existing Asphalt Pavement	S.Y.	540	\$10.00	\$5,400.00	\$9.65	\$5,211.00	\$3.50	\$1,890.00	\$8.50	\$4,590.00	\$7.00	\$3,780.00	\$10.00	\$3.50	\$7.91
02075.01R	Removal Of Existing Asphalt Pavement - Rotomilling (to County)	S.Y.	13760	\$3.75	\$51,600.00	\$2.65	\$36,464.00	\$4.60	\$63,296.00	\$7.50	\$103,200.00	\$7.00	\$96,320.00	\$7.50	\$2.65	\$4.63
02075.04	Removal Of Sidewalk	S.F.	2400	\$2.00	\$4,800.00	\$1.65	\$3,960.00	\$2.00	\$4,800.00	\$1.50	\$3,600.00	\$1.75	\$4,200.00	\$2.00	\$1.50	\$1.79
02075.05	Removal Of Driveway	S.F.	250	\$4.00	\$1,000.00	\$2.15	\$537.50	\$3.00	\$750.00	\$3.00	\$750.00	\$2.00	\$500.00	\$4.00	\$2.15	\$3.04
02075.06	Remove Curb & Gutter (Tangent)	L.F.	250	\$8.00	\$2,000.00	\$6.50	\$1,625.00	\$6.00	\$1,500.00	\$7.00	\$1,750.00	\$6.00	\$1,500.00	\$8.00	\$6.00	\$6.88
02075.09	Remove Curb & Gutter (Radius)	L.F.	140	\$10.00	\$1,400.00	\$6.50	\$910.00	\$6.00	\$840.00	\$7.00	\$980.00	\$7.00	\$980.00	\$10.00	\$6.00	\$7.38
02075.10	Removal Of Concrete Fillet	S.F.	300	\$4.00	\$1,200.00	\$3.25	\$975.00	\$15.00	\$4,500.00	\$3.50	\$1,050.00	\$3.00	\$900.00	\$15.00	\$3.25	\$6.44
02075.11	Removal Of Concrete Valley Gutter	S.F.	560	\$4.00	\$2,240.00	\$3.25	\$1,820.00	\$10.00	\$5,600.00	\$3.25	\$1,820.00	\$3.00	\$1,680.00	\$10.00	\$3.25	\$5.13
02075.12	Removal Of Retaining Wall	L.F.	5	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$86.00	\$430.00	\$60.00	\$300.00	\$80.00	\$400.00	\$50.00	\$250.00	\$100.00	\$60.00	\$81.50
02075.14	Removal Of Miscellanous Concrete	S.F.	70	\$6.00	\$420.00	\$8.65	\$605.50	\$15.00	\$1,050.00	\$5.00	\$350.00	\$5.00	\$350.00	\$15.00	\$5.00	\$8.66
02210	Excavation and Embankment									1						
02210.01	Unclassified Excavation Above Subgrade	C.Y.	400	\$16.00	\$6,400.00	\$12.50	\$5,000.00	\$15.00	\$6,000.00	\$14.50	\$5,800.00	\$5.00	\$2,000.00	\$16.00	\$12.50	\$14.50
02210.02	Excavation Below Subgrade	C.Y.	670	\$16.00	\$10,720.00	\$20.50	\$13,735.00	\$18.00	\$12,060.00	\$14.50	\$9,715.00	\$20.00	\$13,400.00	\$20.50	\$14.50	\$17.25
02210.03	Rejected Material Disposal	C.Y.	200	\$23.00	\$4,600.00	\$23.00	\$4,600.00	\$17.00	\$3,400.00	\$21.00	\$4,200.00	\$15.00	\$3,000.00	\$23.00	\$17.00	\$21.00
02210.04	Surplus Material Disposal	C.Y.	1100	\$19.00	\$20,900.00	\$15.00	\$16,500.00	\$17.00	\$18,700.00	\$17.00	\$18,700.00	\$15.00	\$16,500.00	\$19.00	\$15.00	\$17.00
02210.05	Imported Borrow (Clay)	C.Y.	300	\$58.00	\$17,400.00	\$30.00	\$9,000.00	\$15.00	\$4,500.00	\$50.00	\$15,000.00	\$20.00	\$6,000.00	\$58.00	\$15.00	\$38.25
02210.06	Imported Borrow (Sand)	C.Y.	600	\$35.00	\$21,000.00	\$23.00	\$13,800.00	\$15.00	\$9,000.00	\$30.00	\$18,000.00	\$20.00	\$12,000.00	\$35.00	\$15.00	\$25.75
2210.0712	12" Paved Road Subgrade Processing	S.Y.	2820	\$15.00	\$42,300.00	\$7.50	\$21,150.00	\$6.00	\$16,920.00	\$12.75	\$35,955.00	\$12.00	\$33,840.00	\$15.00	\$6.00	\$10.31
2210.0812	12" Subgrade Processing For Patch	S.Y.	180	\$40.00	\$7,200.00	\$13.75	\$2,475.00	\$9.00	\$1,620.00 \$4,000.00	\$35.00	\$6,300.00	\$22.00	\$3,960.00	\$40.00	\$9.00	\$24.44
2210.0824	24" Subgrade Processing For Patch	S.Y.	250	\$44.00	\$11,000.00	\$25.00	\$6,250.00	\$16.00	\$4,000.00	\$39.00	\$9,750.00	\$40.00	\$10,000.00	\$44.00	\$16.00	\$31.00
02210.11	Npdes (Sedimentation) Control	L.S.	100	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$600.00	\$4,150.00
02210.14 02210.15	Reclamation Cement Cement Modified Subgrade	TONS S.Y.	180 5600	\$175.00 \$2.50	\$31,500.00 \$10,600.00	\$175.00	\$31,500.00	\$305.00 \$6.28	\$54,900.00 \$35,468,00	\$265.00	\$47,700.00 \$36,400.00	\$185.00 \$5.00	\$33,300.00	\$305.00 \$6.50		\$230.00 \$5.57
02210.15	Trench Excavation	3.1.	3000	\$3.50	\$19,600.00	\$6.00	\$33,600.00	გ ზ.∠გ	\$35,168.00	\$6.50	\$36,400.00	\$5.00	\$28,000.00	\$6.50	 გპ.50	\$5.57
		ПБС	1	¢225.00	6000.00	#205.00	¢4 200 co	¢200 03	£4 000 00	¢000 00	¢4.400.00	¢200.00	£4 000 00	የ ንጋር ርኃ	6005.00	#005 50
02220.01	Exploratory Excavation	HRS	- 4 - 5 5	\$225.00	\$900.00	\$325.00	\$1,300.00 \$43,750.00	\$300.00	\$1,200.00	\$292.00	\$1,168.00 \$26,425,00	\$300.00	\$1,200.00	\$325.00	\$225.00	\$285.50
02220.02 02220.03	Underground Facility Locates Utility Line Crossing	EA EA	55 10	\$350.00 \$680.00	\$19,250.00	\$250.00	\$13,750.00 \$3,250.00	\$600.00 \$300.00	\$33,000.00 \$3,000.00	\$475.00	\$26,125.00 \$5,000.00	\$200.00	\$11,000.00	\$600.00 \$680.00	\$250.00	\$418.75 \$451.25
02220.03	Trench Backfill	EA	10	υυ.υၓσφ	\$6,800.00	\$325.00	\$3,250.00	φ300.00	გა, 000.00	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$300.00	\$3,000.00	ეს.სგეტ	\$300.00	\$451.25
		CV	10	фооо ос	#0.000.00	# 000 00	фо 000 co	#450.00	#4 500 00	0440.00	# 4.400.00	# 000 00	#0.000.00	0.440.00	Φ450 00	00.40.00
02225.04	Install Cement Treated Fill Pipe Saddle	C.Y.	10	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	\$150.00	\$1,500.00	\$410.00	\$4,100.00	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	\$410.00	\$150.00	\$240.00
02231	Aggregate Sub-Base and Base Courses	0.14	0000			I		۱		A I	000			.	a 1	A
	6" Aggregate Base	S.Y.	2880	\$12.00	\$34,560.00	\$10.50	\$30,240.00	\$14.00	\$40,320.00	\$10.75	\$30,960.00	\$14.00	\$40,320.00	\$14.00	\$10.50	\$11.81
02231.03	Aggregate Base Preparation	S.Y.	7300	\$3.00	\$21,900.00	\$2.60	\$18,980.00	\$10.00	\$73,000.00	\$3.00	\$21,900.00	\$5.00	\$36,500.00	\$10.00	\$2.60	\$4.65

CLIENT: CITY OF GILLETTE PROJECT NO. 14EN09 BID TABULATION FORM PMS 2014 SCHEDULE B

				ICM		Simon Cont	ractors	Mntn View B	lldg	PRC		Engineer's Est	imate	HIGH	LOW	AVE
ITEM	ITEM	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	UNIT	UNIT
NO.	DESCRIPTION		FOR BID	PRICE	PRICE	PRICE	PRICE	PRICE	PRICE	PRICE	PRICE	PRICE	PRICE	PRICE	PRICE	PRICE
02231.04	Aggregate Base (Driveways)	TONS	100	\$44.00	\$4,400.00	\$40.00	\$4,000.00	\$30.00	\$3,000.00	\$39.00	\$3,900.00	\$45.00	\$4,500.00	\$44.00	\$30.00	\$38.25
02280	Topsoil			•				•			_	_				
02280.02	Place Topsoil Borrow	C.Y.	150	\$89.00	\$13,350.00	\$10.00	\$1,500.00	\$15.00	\$2,250.00	\$80.00	\$12,000.00	\$10.00	\$1,500.00	\$89.00	\$10.00	\$48.50
02511	Pavement Rehabilitation			•					•		_					
	Rotomilling Surface Of Asphalt Pavement	S.Y.	140	\$13.00	\$1,820.00	\$9.50	\$1,330.00	\$25.00	\$3,500.00	\$20.00	\$2,800.00	\$5.00	\$700.00	\$25.00	\$9.50	\$16.88
02512	Plant Mix Pavements					·		·	. ,	·	. ,	·		·	·	
	4.5" Asphaltic Concrete Paving	S.Y.	14000	\$27.40	\$383,600.00	\$22.75	\$318,500.00	\$36.00	\$504,000.00	\$26.75	\$374,500.00	\$25.50	\$357,000.00	\$36.00	\$22.75	\$28.23
	4" Asphaltic Concrete Patch	S.Y.	400	\$34.40	\$13,760.00	\$36.00	\$14,400.00	\$45.00	\$18,000.00	\$42.00	\$16,800.00	\$39.00	\$15,600.00	\$45.00	\$34.40	\$39.35
	2" Asphaltic Concrete Patch	S.Y.	360	\$18.00	\$6,480.00	\$12.00	\$4,320.00	\$24.00	\$8,640.00	\$14.00	\$5,040.00	\$50.00	\$18,000.00	\$24.00	\$12.00	
02528	Concrete Curb Combined Curbs and Gutters							·	·		·			·		
2528.013	Install New 30" Curb & Gutter (Tangent)	L.F.	455	\$18.00	\$8,190.00	\$27.00	\$12,285.00	\$32.00	\$14,560.00	\$15.80	\$7,189.00	\$22.50	\$10,237.50	\$32.00	\$15.80	\$23.20
2528.023	Install Replacement 30" Curb & Gutter (Tangent)	L.F.	250	\$36.00	\$9,000.00	\$36.00	\$9,000.00	\$38.00	\$9,500.00	\$37.00	\$9,250.00	\$35.00	\$8,750.00	\$38.00	\$36.00	\$36.75
2528.033	Install New 30" Curb & Gutter (Radius)	L.F.	220	\$19.00	\$4,180.00	\$29.00	\$6,380.00	\$34.00	\$7,480.00	\$17.00	\$3,740.00	\$30.00	\$6,600.00	\$34.00	\$17.00	\$24.75
2528.043	Install Replacement 30" Curb & Gutter (Radius)	L.F.	130	\$37.00	\$4,810.00	\$38.00	\$4,940.00	\$41.00	\$5,330.00	\$39.10	\$5,083.00	\$38.00	\$4,940.00	\$41.00	\$37.00	\$38.78
02530	Concrete Sidewalks, Driveway Approaches, Curb Tur	n Fillets,	Valley Gu	tters,Misc.				ì								·
02530.014	Install Concrete Sidewalk (4")	S.F.	2200	\$5.00	\$11,000.00	\$5.50	\$12,100.00	\$5.90	\$12,980.00	\$4.75	\$10,450.00	\$4.75	\$10,450.00	\$5.90	\$4.75	\$5.29
02530.014N	Install New Concrete Sidewalk (4")	S.F.	5550	\$5.00	\$27,750.00	\$5.25	\$29,137.50	\$5.30	\$29,415.00	\$3.95	\$21,922.50	\$5.00	\$27,750.00	\$5.30	\$3.95	
02530.056	Install Concrete Driveway Apron (6")	S.F.	1300	\$8.00	\$10,400.00	\$7.00	\$9,100.00	\$7.50	\$9,750.00	\$6.75	\$8,775.00	\$6.50	\$8,450.00	\$8.00	\$6.75	\$7.31
02530.078	Install Replacement Concrete Valley Gutter (8")	S.F.	560	\$8.00	\$4,480.00	\$8.00	\$4,480.00	\$9.50	\$5,320.00	\$7.40	\$4,144.00	\$8.00	\$4,480.00	\$9.50	\$7.40	\$8.23
02530.098	Install Replacement Curb Return Fillet (8")	S.F.	300	\$8.00	\$2,400.00	\$8.00	\$2,400.00	\$9.50	\$2,850.00	\$7.45	\$2,235.00	\$8.00	\$2,400.00	\$9.50	\$7.45	\$8.24
02530.1	Install Splash Pan For Fire Hydrant	S.F.	180	\$8.00	\$1,440.00	\$10.00	\$1,800.00	\$11.00	\$1,980.00	\$6.70	\$1,206.00	\$8.00	\$1,440.00	\$11.00	\$6.70	\$8.93
02530.11	Install Sidewalk Chase Assembly	EA	1	\$850.00	\$850.00	\$810.00	\$810.00	\$975.00	\$975.00	\$730.00	\$730.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$975.00	\$730.00	\$841.25
02530.11R	Reuse Cover - SW Chase Install	EA	2	\$85.00	\$170.00	\$810.00	\$1,620.00	\$975.00	\$1,950.00	\$74.00	\$148.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$975.00	\$74.00	\$486.00
02530.124	Install Handicap Ramp (4")	S.F.	360	\$17.00	\$6,120.00	\$16.20	\$5,832.00	\$19.00	\$6,840.00	\$15.00	\$5,400.00	\$12.50	\$4,500.00	\$19.00	\$15.00	\$16.80
02530.136	Install Miscellaneous Concrete (6")	S.F.	20	\$24.00	\$480.00	\$10.80	\$216.00	\$13.00	\$260.00	\$21.00	\$420.00	\$7.00	\$140.00	\$24.00	\$10.80	\$17.20
02570	Adjusting Street Fixtures															
	Adjust Manhole	EA	17	\$525.00	\$8,925.00	\$900.00	\$15,300.00	\$950.00	\$16,150.00	\$450.00	\$7,650.00	\$475.00	\$8,075.00	\$950.00	\$450.00	\$706.25
02570.05	Adjust Water Valve Box	EA	24	\$425.00	\$10,200.00	\$650.00	\$15,600.00	\$625.00	\$15,000.00	\$306.00	\$7,344.00	\$375.00	\$9,000.00	\$650.00	\$306.00	\$501.50
	Replace Sewer Manhole Ring and Cover	EA	15	\$675.00	\$10,125.00	\$375.00	\$5,625.00	\$600.00	\$9,000.00	\$450.00	\$6,750.00	\$500.00	\$7,500.00	\$675.00	\$375.00	\$525.00
02570.17	Lower Manholes	EA	7	\$210.00	\$1,470.00	\$225.00	\$1,575.00	\$1,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$300.00	\$2,100.00	\$1,500.00	\$210.00	\$858.75
02570.18	Lower Valve Boxes	EA	/	\$210.00	\$1,470.00	\$360.00	\$2,520.00	\$1,200.00	\$8,400.00	\$1,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$150.00	\$1,050.00	\$1,500.00	\$210.00	\$817.50
02645	Fire Hydrants															
02645.01	Install Fire Hydrant Complete	EA	6	\$6,775.00	\$40,650.00	\$4,400.00	\$26,400.00	\$6,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$4,300.00	\$25,800.00	\$4,500.00	\$27,000.00	\$6,775.00		\$5,368.75
02645.02	Install Fire Hydrant Bollards	EA	4	\$850.00	\$3,400.00	\$435.00	\$1,740.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,150.00	\$4,600.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,150.00	\$435.00	\$733.75
02665	Water Distribution and Transmissions Systems		0.5					. 1								
02665.016	Install 6" Water Main	L.F.	95	\$35.00	\$3,325.00	\$46.00	\$4,370.00	\$40.00	\$3,800.00	\$81.75	\$7,766.25	\$40.00	\$3,800.00	\$81.75	\$35.00	
02665.116	Install 6" Gate Valve	EA	6	\$1,750.00	\$10,500.00	\$1,400.00	\$8,400.00	\$2,600.00	\$15,600.00	\$1,400.00	\$8,400.00	\$1,450.00	\$8,700.00	\$2,600.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,787.50
02700	Sanitary Sewer Systems		440	^	****	0=0.00	A 24 - 22 22	000.00	***	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	010.100.00	***	* • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	***	212.22	^ 01
2700.018	Install 8" Sanitary Sewer	L.F.	410	\$55.00	\$22,550.00	\$53.00	\$21,730.00	\$80.00	\$32,800.00	\$40.00	\$16,400.00	\$33.00	\$13,530.00	\$80.00	\$40.00	
02700.03	Install Basic Sanitary Sewer Manhole (5' Depth)	EA V.F.	0.5	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$8,000.00		\$5,250.00
02700.04	Install Additional Sanitary Sewer Manhole Depth		0.5	\$275.00	\$137.50	\$540.00	\$270.00 \$5,400.00	\$250.00	\$125.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$350.00	\$175.00 \$250.00	\$1,000.00 \$1,000.00	\$250.00	\$516.25
02700.05 02700.09	Install Sanitary Sewer Drop To Manhole Connect To Sanitary Sewer Main	EA EA	3	\$14,500.00	\$14,500.00	\$5,400.00 \$5,400.00	\$5,400.00 \$1,630.00	\$3,500.00 \$2,000.00	\$3,500.00 \$6,000.00	\$5,000.00 \$500.00	\$5,000.00 \$1,500.00	\$350.00 \$400.00	\$350.00 \$1,300.00	\$14,500.00 \$2,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,100.00 \$835.00
	Connect To Sanitary Sewer Manhole	EA	6	\$300.00 \$1,600.00	\$900.00	\$540.00	\$1,620.00 \$3,600.00		\$6,000.00 \$6,000.00		\$1,500.00 \$6,000.00		\$1,200.00 \$4,500.00		\$300.00	
	4" Extend & Reconnect Existing Sanitary Sewer Service	L.F.	25	\$1,600.00 \$60.00	\$9,600.00 \$1,500.00	\$600.00 \$76.00	\$3,600.00 \$1,900.00	\$1,000.00 \$105.00	\$6,000.00 \$2,625.00	\$1,000.00 \$100.00	\$6,000.00 \$2,500.00	\$750.00 \$55.00	\$4,500.00 \$1,375.00	\$1,600.00 \$105.00	\$600.00 \$60.00	\$1,050.00 \$85.25
	6" Extend & Reconnect Existing Sanitary Sewer Service	L.F.	30	\$60.00 \$170.00	\$1,500.00 \$5,100.00	\$76.00 \$165.00	\$1,900.00 \$4,950.00	\$105.00 \$115.00	\$2,625.00 \$3,450.00	\$100.00 \$105.00	\$2,500.00 \$3,150.00	\$55.00 \$55.00	\$1,375.00 \$1,650.00	\$105.00 \$170.00	\$60.00 \$105.00	
02725	Storm Drains, Trickle Channels, and Culverts	L.I.	00	ψ170.00	ψυ, 100.00	ψ100.00	ψ+,συυ.υυ	ψ113.00	ψ5,450.00	ψ105.00	ψ3,130.00	ψυυ.υυ	ψ1,000.00	ψ170.00	ψ100.00	ψ130.73
2725.0115	Install 15" Rcp Storm Drain Pipe	L.F.	75	\$60.00	\$4,500.00	\$57.00	\$4,275.00	\$90.00	\$6,750.00	\$60.00	\$4,500.00	\$50.00	\$3,750.00	\$90.00	\$57.00	\$66.75
02725.0224	Install 24" Arch Rcp Storm Drain Pipe	L.F.	8	\$60.00 \$115.00	\$4,500.00 \$920.00	\$57.00 \$140.00	\$4,275.00 \$1,120.00	\$90.00 \$125.00	\$6,750.00 \$1,000.00	\$60.00 \$120.00	\$4,500.00 \$960.00	\$50.00 \$50.00	\$3,750.00 \$400.00	\$90.00 \$140.00	\$57.00 \$115.00	
02725.0224	Install Single Gutter Storm Drain Inlet	EA	3	\$3,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$3,800.00	\$1,120.00 \$11,400.00	\$5,500.00	\$1,000.00 \$16,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$960.00 \$12,000.00	\$3,400.00	\$10,200.00			
	Connect To Existing Storm Drain	EA	4	\$5,000.00	\$9,000.00		\$11,400.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$3,400.00 \$450.00	\$10,200.00			
JZ1 ZJ.00	Common to Existing Clothi Diam	-/\	т	φυσυ.υυ	Ψ2,200.00	Ψ020.00	Ψ2,000.00	Ψ2,500.00	φ. υ,υυυ.υυ	ψ1,000.00	φ-1,000.00	φ-100.00	ψ1,000.00	Ψ2,000.00	ψυσυ.συ	ψ1,100.75

PCA ENGINEERING BID DATE: April 1,2014

CLIENT: CITY OF GILLETTE PROJECT NO. 14EN09 PMS 2014 SCHEDULE B PMS 2014 SCHEDULE B PCA ENGINEERING BID DATE: April 1,2014 ICM Simon Contractors Moto View Bldg PRC Engineer's Estimate HIGH LOW AVE

				ICM		Simon Contractors Mntn View			Bldg	PRC		Engineer's Estimate		HIGH	LOW	AVE
ITEM	ITEM	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	UNIT	UNIT
NO.	DESCRIPTION		FOR BID	PRICE	PRICE	PRICE	PRICE	PRICE	PRICE	PRICE	PRICE	PRICE	PRICE	PRICE	PRICE	PRICE
02725.4315	Install 15"X45° Rcp Elbow	EA	1	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$865.00	\$865.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$3,000.00	\$865.00	\$1,866.25
02805	02805 Relocated Street Signs, Utility Poles, and Mailboxes															
02805.02	Removal Of Sign	EA	2	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$250.00	\$50.00	\$187.50
02805.03	Install Mail Box (Single)	EA	1	\$525.00	\$525.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$525.00	\$300.00	\$418.75
02805.04	Removal Of Mail Box (Single)	EA	1	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$250.00	\$100.00	\$200.00
02895	Engineering Fabric															
02895.01	Install Fabric (Separation)	S.Y.	1300	\$3.50	\$4,550.00	\$1.85	\$2,405.00	\$2.50	\$3,250.00	\$3.00	\$3,900.00	\$2.25	\$2,925.00	\$3.50	\$1.85	\$2.71
02895.02	Install Geogrid	S.Y.	1900	\$5.00	\$9,500.00	\$2.35	\$4,465.00	\$3.50	\$6,650.00	\$4.50	\$8,550.00	\$3.00	\$5,700.00	\$5.00	\$2.35	\$3.84
02900	Landscaping															
02900.06	Hydroseeding	S.F.	7700	\$1.00	\$7,700.00	\$1.00	\$7,700.00	\$1.00	\$7,700.00	\$1.00	\$7,700.00	\$1.50	\$11,550.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00
02900.07	Sodding	S.F.	2000	\$2.50	\$5,000.00	\$2.35	\$4,700.00	\$2.90	\$5,800.00	\$2.50	\$5,000.00	\$2.00	\$4,000.00	\$2.90	\$2.35	\$2.56
02900.17	Install Modular Block Retaining Wall	S.F.	550	\$55.00	\$30,250.00	\$56.00	\$30,800.00	\$40.00	\$22,000.00	\$80.00	\$44,000.00	\$45.00	\$24,750.00	\$80.00	\$40.00	\$57.75
					\$1,256,143.50		\$1,083,231.50		\$1,659,883.00		\$1,367,885.75		\$1,175,852.29			
	Alternate A-1															
	Removal of Existing Asphalt Pavement -															
02075.01A1	Rotomilling (to Contractor)	S.Y.	13760	\$2.95	\$40,592.00	\$2.15	\$29,584.00	\$4.25	\$58,480.00	\$5.50	\$75,680.00	\$4.00	\$55,040.00	\$5.50	\$2.15	\$3.71
	Alternate A-2															
	Removal of Existing Asphalt Pavement															
02075.01A2	(to Contractor)	S.Y.	13760	\$2.65	\$36,464.00	\$2.15	\$29,584.00	\$5.00	\$68,800.00	\$5.00	\$68,800.00	\$4.50	\$61,920.00	\$5.00	\$2.15	\$3.70